
Annexure- 10

IE 1 Ankita Electrical Traders,                                 9826225724 dayaram087@gmail.com

IE 2 Aantrik 9329716972

9752532380

aantrikraipur@gmail.com

aantrik@yahoo.co.in

IE 3 Unitech projects 9422102472

9422104569

unitechprojectsngp@gmail.com

IE 4 OP furniture mart 0761-4006651

9826188027

opfurniturem@gmail.com

IE 5 Rajinder Bhatia 9993855544

0788-490770

harshabhatia48@gmail.com

IE 6 Wood Decoration 0755-2768084

9826285232

9754338997

wooddecoration11@gmail.com

IE 7 Parihar Construction Co. 022-26773933

9819357111

9833279777

pariharco@gmail.com

IE 8 Sanjeev kumar 9425320646

9893001746

Sanjeevsinha.005@gmail.com

IE 9 Design Interiors 9425608183 designinteriors.raipur@gmail.com

designinteriors.bhopal @gmail.com

IE 10 Sky trade 0731-2432150

9300406105

9826041205

skytrade@rediffmail.com

kapiladha@gmail.com

IE 11 Aksh Interior Furnitures (India) 0755-4057904

9826032904

akashinteriorfurnishers@gmail.com

IE 12 Hitendera Enterprises 07713550306

9893025346

enterpriseshitendra@gmail.com

IE 13 Homewood 0755-4289177

94245637829

homewood_7@yahoo.com

IE 14 R. S. Enterprises 9826961063

9425378197

rsenterprises73@gmail.com

IE 15 Techno furnishers 9425010580

9425303180

technofurnishers@gmail.com
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IE 16 Highway Infrastructure Ltd 8889066777

0731-

2590013/4047177

hiplindore@gmail.com

IE 17 Devanand Mishra & Associates 0761-2400094

9826481250

IE 18 Aakar Enterprises 9329755332 ankushrathi.2009@rediffmail.com

IE 19 Phonix Furnishers 7999552829

9827096677

phonixfurnishers@gmail.com

IE 20 woodworth Furnitures & Interiors 9755007700 woodworthfurniture@gmail.com

IE 21 MB interiors 9752397187 mbinteriorbhopal@gmail.com

IE 22 Vishwasai Engineers & Co. 9619100070

9820217819

9967222249

vishwasai.engineers@gmail.com

shettigarvishwanath19@yahoo.com

IE 23 Wood designer, Bhopal 7987210261

9755413419

0755-4282117

designwood.3452000@gmail.com

rehankhan.3452000@gmail.com

IE 24 Standard wooden furnitures 0751-2627382

9425336118

standardwoodenfurniture@gmail.co

m

IE 25 Ank Engineers Pvt Ltd 0731-4222981

9893444401

9893444403

info@ankengineers.com

IE 26 R.R Furniture  7506091575,     

9167237516

rakeshramjanam123456@gmail.co

m

IE 27 Dilawari Construction 9479726572 rashmeetdilawari@gmail.com

IE 28 Unique Marketing 8349231971

9827014685

unique.marketing.gwl@gmail.com

IE 29 UR Interiors Decorators 9424417581

9329103927

urinterior@gmail.com
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IE 30 Manish Agrawal & Co. 0731-22413399

9826043399

0731-2411444

manishagrawal_indore@yahoo.co.i

n

IE 31 Santosh Singh Katiyar 0712-2295288

9096300832

9823081832

sskatiyar42@gmail.com

IE 32 New Interior decoration 9827222741 newinteriordecoration11@gmail.co

m

IE 33 J.K. Construction 9303132160

9407408378

jayed.rasheed1@gmail.com

IE 34 Kumar gautam bharti,                        9425055314 kgautambharti@gmail.com

IE 35 N.K. Furniture  8839186226 

8770974161

nkfurniture2009@gmail.com

IE 36 Punkaj Furniture 9871638016

011-41012598

punkajfurniture@gmail.com

IE 37 R.K Saleem Contractor,                                                                                           9425022565 r.k.saleem808@yahoo.com

IE 38 JAS Enterprises 9827778779 0751-

2470097

jasenterprises.gwalior@gmail.com

IE 39 Ashin srivastava,                                                                                       0755-2585348, 

4012501,          

9826053901

ashinsrivastava@gmail.com

IE 40 Prem Electrical Traders 9589885252 sgakre3@gmail.com

IE 41 Aksh Interior Furnitures (India) 0755-4057904

9826032904

akashinteriorfurnishers@gmail.com

IE 42 Subhash Nayak 9425152586 sbnayak@gmail.com

IE 43 New Sharma furniture and electrical 9713254965 newsharmafurniturecg@gmail.com

vickybalasharma@gmail.com

IE 44 R.K. Electricals 982716074 mosultan99@gmail.com

IE 45 Wooden Interior decorators 7987317992

9752121407

interiorwooden@gmail.com
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IE 46 Umesh Rathod 925503026 umesh.rathod67@gmail.com

IE 47 New sharma furniture and electrical 9425388747 newsharmafurniture@gmail.com

IE 48 Shri sai kripa electricals Engineering Co. 9414771558 rkj2505@gmail.com

IE 49 Mukesh kumar patel 9826061597 mukeshpatel154@gmail.com

IE 50 sanjeev upadhyay 7987199421 u_sanjeev13@yahoo.com

IE 51 A.S. Associates 0751-2627382

8839104037

aqibss101@gmail.com

IE 52 Deva enterprises 9406278172

9801500525

deva.vibhor@gmail.com

IE 53 SK Furniture 9993375219 skfurniture17@gmail.com

IE 54 Kawaldeep singh sahani 9827095284

9301187415

kawalsahni79@gmail.com

IE 55 Infra solution 9301828740 infrasolution103@gmail.com

IE 56 Navneet Shrivastava 7987942059 navneetshrivastav1978@gmail.com

IE 57 Shree krishna infrastructure                               9300930301      0755-

4250301

info@shreekrishnainfra.com

IE 58 Alok Sharma 0755-2463840

9425008739

8839587980

aloks336@gmail.com

IE 59 M/s Vinod Enterprises 0755-4034198

9827057718

vinod.borana08@gmail.com
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IE 60 Mukesh Bansal & Co. 9300464601 mukesh_comp@yahoo.com

IE 61 Jai durga enterprises 9300463666

9827171232

IE 62 M.K. Industries 9993614594

8319782383

mkindustries20@gmail.com

IE 63 Rkitect associates 7000196524

9981425158

ak5107233@gmail.com

IE 64 Satyam interior decorators 7869355824 satyaminteriors@yahoo.com

IE 65 Kulkarni and Associates 9425552018

9993096440

kiran.kulkarni3027@gmail.com

IE 66 Dharavi Engineers 9826076162

9926716185

dharviengineers@gmail.com


